
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
514 
513 
501 
531 
592 

568 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulaziz Al Sayed (N) 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Best Tm 
40.414 
41.397 
41.432 
41.707 
50.356 

Laps 
5 
9 
7 
6 
5 

Last Tm 
48.388 
42.411 
41.432 
45.790 
50.356 

Diff 

0.983 
1.018 
1.293 
9.942 

Gap 

0.983 
0.035 
0.275 
8.649 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 29/01/2022 5:01:29 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

Gearbox 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:22:19 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 10:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
514 
513 
501 
531 
592 

568 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulaziz Al Sayed (N) 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Class Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

Best Tm 
40.804 
41.912 
41.912 
41.970 
47.350 

Total Tm 
8:59.248 
9:11.596 
9:11.879 
9:26.012 
9:08.247 

Gap 

12.348 
0.283 

14.133 
2 Laps 

Diff 

12.348 
12.631 
26.764 
2 Laps 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Gearbox heat reduced to 13 laps 

Printed: 29/01/2022 5:01:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

12.348 

Avg. Speed 

80.539 

Best Lap Tm 

40.804 

Best Speed 

81.874 

Best Lap by 

514 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

Gearbox 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:36:20 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
514 
513 
592 
501 
531 

568 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Abdulaziz Al Sayed (N) 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Class Laps 
19 
19 
16 

3 
1 

Best Tm 
41.288 
41.887 
47.565 
44.783 
44.260 

Total Tm 
13:14.271 
13:25.913 
13:17.525 

2:57.215 
44.904 

Gap 

11.642 
3 Laps 

13 Laps 
2 Laps 

Diff 

11.642 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 29/01/2022 5:01:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

11.642 

Avg. Speed 

79.916 

Best Lap Tm 

41.288 

Best Speed 

80.915 

Best Lap by 

514 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

Gearbox 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:01:16 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 13:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
514 
513 
501 
531 
592 

568 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulaziz Al Sayed (N) 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Class Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
18 

Best Tm 
41.236 
41.924 
41.984 
41.869 
47.503 

Total Tm 
14:33.937 
14:48.337 
14:55.682 
14:55.934 
15:07.153 

Gap 

14.400 
7.345 
0.252 

3 Laps 

Diff 

14.400 
21.745 
21.997 
3 Laps 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 29/01/2022 5:01:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

14.400 

Avg. Speed 

80.277 

Best Lap Tm 

41.236 

Best Speed 

81.017 

Best Lap by 

514 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East 2022 (Round 5) 

Gearbox 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:40:53 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/01/2022 15:20 


